Buckeye Valley Athletic Boosters
Balance Sheet
September 30, 2015

ASSETS

Current Assels
Delaware County checking $ 38.,252.29
Prime Time Checking 28,096.35

Total Current Assets 66,348.64

Property and Equipment

Total Property and Equipment 0.00

Other Assets

Total Other Assets 0.00

Total Assets $ 66,348.64

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

Current Liabilities

Accounts payable $ (100.31)

Encumbered Funds Dodge Scholar (500.00)

Foundation Transfer 16,562.30

Total Current Liabilities 15,961.99

Long-Term Liabilities

Total Long-Term Liabilities 0.00
Total Liabilities 15,961.99
Capital

Unrestrict (retained earnings) 70,975.88

Net Income (20,589.23)

Total Capital 50,386.65
Total Liabilities & Capital $ 66,348.64

Unaudited - For Management Purposes Only
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Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date.

Buckeye Valley Athletic Boosters

Account Register
For the Period From Aug 1, 2015 to Sep 30, 2015
10010 - Delaware County checking

Page: 1

Date Trans No Type Trans Desc Deposit Amt  Withdrawal Amt Balance
Beginning Balance 59,362.24
8/3/15 2188 Withdraw  varsit spirit fashio 8,700.01 50,662.23
8/3/15 2189 Withdraw  buckeye valley middl 4.000.00 46,662.23
8/7/15 Int Income Other Interest Income 7.34 46,669.57
8/13/15 2190 Withdraw  otterbein university 350.00 46,319.57
81315 2191 Withdraw  ohio state universti 500.00 45,819.57
8/13/M15 2192 Withdraw  ohio state universti 200.00 4561957
8/13/15 2193 Withdraw  ohio wesleyan university 1,000.00 44 619.57
9/7/15 2194 Withdraw  Neff Company 498.28 44121.29
9/7/15 2195 Withdraw  bsn 12,960.00 31,161.29
9/8/15 Deposit Other Total Deposit 685.00 31,846.29
9/8/15 Deposit Other Cash - program sales 8/ 106.00 31,952.29
9/8/15 Deposit Other Check membership 75.00 32,027.29
9/8/15 Deposit PDA Other Deposit - fall PDA 1,305.00 33,332.29
9/8/15 Deposit Prog ad  Other Deposit fall program ads 4,920.00 38,252.29
Total 7,098.34 28,208.29
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09/08/15
Cash Basis

Buckeye Valley Joint Boosters

Profit & Loss Detail
August 1, 2015 through August 1, 2016

Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Fall concessions income
Deposit 08/24/2015 Fall Concessions varsity scrimmageflexington 8/21/15 902.00 902.00
Deposit 08/29/2015 Fall Concessions BYMS football 196.00 1,098.00
Deposit 08/29/2015 Fall Concessions BVHS freshman football 8/27/15 466.00 1,564.00
Deposit 08/29/2015 Fall Concessions BVHS JV football 8/29/15 502.00 2,086.00
Total Fall concessions income 2,066.00 2,066.00
Total Income 2,066.00 2,066.00
Expense
Fair 2015
Check 08/03/2015 2945 Delaware County Fair  fair golf cart rental 250.00 250.00
Check 08/03/2015 2946 Delaware General H...  fair food license 40.00 290.00
Total Fair 2015 290.00 290.00
Fall concessions expense
Check 08/17/2015 2947 Delaware County Ba...  fall startup cash boxes $450 x3 450.00 450.00
Check 08/17/2015 2948 Delaware YMCA used cheese machine purchased 125.00 575.00
Check 08/21/2015 2949 VOID void check 0.00 575.00
Check 08/21/2015 2950 VOID void check 0.00 575.00
Check 08/21/2015 2951 Cheryl Hyatt startup cash quarters for K.Lipps, 10 rolls 100.00 675.00
Check 08121/2015 2952 Steve Hyatt startup cash, add'l. small bills, $75 1s, $45 5s, ... 150.00 825.00
Check 09/01/2015 2953 Delaware County Ba...  cash/quarters for week of Aug.31, 10 rolls JHD 100.00 925.00
Check 09/08/2015 2954 Nickels Bakery buns #645660, 645376 88.83 1,013.83
Check 09/08/2015 2956 SWD & M Food Ser...  candy orders #848452, 850988 2,023.15 3,036.98
Check 09/08/2015 2057 Sysco/Cincinnati meat/popcorn/chips/etc #509030487, 508180... 2,300.66 5,337.64
Check 09/08/2015 2958 7Up Bottling Compa...  bvhs drinks #5554345801 925.00 6,262.64
Check 09/08/2015 2958 7Up Bottling Compa...  bvms drinks #5554345802 723.75 6,986.39
Total Fall concessions expense 6,986.39 6,986.39
Misc
Check 09/08/2015 2955 Sysco/Cincinnati boys soccer meals 62317 623.17
Deposit 09/08/2015 Karen Lipps boys soccer meals reimb -623.17 0.00
Total Misc 0.00 0.00
Total Expense 7,276.39 7,276.39
Net Ordinary Income -5,210.39 -5,210.39
Net iIncome -5,210.39 -5,210.3%
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